Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name

FFGID

Pronouns

Date

Leader

Gar Saxon, Viceroy of Mandalore

UNITS
Count: 42

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
2X
2X

Hylobon Enforcer [SHD]
Bazine Netal [SHD]

Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Regional Governor [SOR]

Del Meeko [SOR]

The Client [SHD]

Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Infiltrating Demolisher [TWI]
Lom Pyke [SHD]

Devastating Gunship [TWI]
Supercommando Squad [SHD]
Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD]
Count Dooku [SOR]

EVENTS
Count: 3

3x Moment of Peace [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 6

3x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
3x Resilient [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/eulUPvkFhkjlu

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

Base Coronet City



